
C DIV: NE1/4 & W1/2 OF BLOCK
31, EX N 6 FT FOR RD R/W.
ORB 416-261, 663-694, 801-752

PREM ENTERPRISE USA, LLC
1404 W US HWY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12727-000

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
06

850317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

12/01/2021 ME 0.61 192,420 0 0 192,420

STANDARD
1

144,377
10,388

192,420
347,185

0
347,185

0
347,185
347,185

0

347,185

1262/0457 9/23/2013 WD U I 35 580,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

G W HUNTER INC

PREM ENTERPRISE USA

0801/0752 12/29/1994 WD Q I 03 156,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE D HUNTER

G W HUNTER INC

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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LAND:2:1: 80'X 100' LESS NE CORNER. E1/2 OF PARCEL

16-0845 ADDN COMM 0 09/20/2016

1106 MAINT/ALTR 683 12/09/2008

HX Base Yr

128 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 4,144 92.9060 69.68 288,754 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3400

BAS 52 100 52 1,812

BAS 320 100 320 11,149

BAS 1,160 100 1,160 40,415

BAS 1,868 100 1,868 65,081

CAN 232 30 70 2,439

CAN 480 30 144 5,017

CAN 1,500 30 450 15,678

FST 160 50 80 2,787

5,772 4,144 144,377

BAS= W7 FST= W16 S10 E16 N10$ S10 W3 BAS= W13 S4 E13 N4$S4
W13 N14 W5 BAS= W32 S10 E32 N10$ S10 W32 S30 CAN= S8 E60 N8
W60$ E60 CAN= S8 E29 N8 W29$ BAS= E29 N40 W29 S40$ N40$
PTR=N30 CAN= N30 W50 S30 E50$ S30$.

BAS

7

10

4
13

14

5

10

32

30

60

40

FST

16

10

16

10

BAS134
13

4

BAS

32

10

32

10

CAN8

60

8

60

CAN8

29

8

29

BAS

29

40

29

40

CAN 30

50

30

50

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,388

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

10,388

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 *CG 105.00 195.00 26,725.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 6.00 7.20 192,420


